
179

163

91 %

SUBJECT A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E TOTAL P.I.

HINDI 12 12 21 16 17 19 28 10 1 136 53.03

SANSKRIT 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 100

ENGLISH 11 13 24 28 29 27 23 20 2 177 51.27

MATHS 7 9 10 5 7 9 3 12 2 64 54.1

PHYSICS 4 12 22 16 15 19 6 1 0 95 60.26

CHEMISTRY 5 17 16 14 11 16 9 7 0 95 58.16

BIOLOGY 0 6 2 5 8 9 5 6 0 41 46.95

BIOTECH 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 95.83

COMPUTER SCI. 1 4 3 7 5 1 4 2 0 27 56.48

B.ST 1 3 1 2 4 3 8 11 9 42 28.87

ACCOUNTANCY 2 3 3 5 6 6 3 8 6 42 40.48

HISTORY 5 4 4 7 7 3 6 4 0 40 56.25

POL. SCI  5 0 5 2 6 5 7 2 0 32 52.73

GEOGRAPHY 2 4 5 5 5 8 4 5 2 40 48.75

ECO 4 5 3 1 6 11 12 4 4 50 43.75

TOTAL 62 93 119 113 127 136 122 96 26

CBSE I/C PRINCIPAL 

SCHOOL RESULT FOR CLASS XII-2023
TOTAL NO OF STUDENTS REGISTERED 

TOTAL NO OF STUDENTS  PASSED 

PASS PERCENTAGE 

SUBJECT WISE P.I.



SUBJECT TEACHER NAME A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E TOTAL P.I.

MRS ANITA MISHRA 8 8 11 10 9 9 16 5 0 76 55.26

MR M. S. MEENA 4 4 10 6 8 10 12 5 1 60 50.21

SANSKRIT DR. DIWAKAR SHARMA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 100

DR. SONALI BHARDWAJ 4 7 14 12 16 13 13 11 1 91 50.14

DR. JYOTI TRIPATHI 7 6 10 16 13 14 10 9 1 86 52.47

MR KESHAV DAS 4 2 1 2 2 0 1 1 0 13 70.19

MR K. K. RATHORE 3 7 9 3 5 9 2 11 2 51 50

MR A K SINGH 1 9 14 6 11 6 3 1 0 51 62.25

MR MAYANK YADAV 3 3 8 10 4 13 3 0 0 44 57.95

MRS MAMTA BHATNAGAR 1 9 10 10 4 9 6 2 0 51 58.33

MRS CHITRA PARMAR 4 8 6 4 7 7 3 5 0 44 57.95

BIOLOGY MRS ASHA YADAV 0 6 2 5 8 9 5 6 0 41 46.95

COMPUTER SCI. MRS SHALINI SINGH 1 4 3 7 5 1 4 2 0 27 56.48

B.ST DR. R P SONI 1 3 1 2 4 3 8 11 9 42 28.87

ACCOUNTANCY DR. R P SONI 2 3 3 5 6 6 3 8 6 42 40.48

HISTORY MR A K MISHRA 5 4 4 7 7 3 6 4 0 40 56.25

POL. SCI  MRS MAYA MISHRA 5 0 5 2 6 5 7 2 0 32 52.73

GEOGRAPHY MR K K SHARM A 2 4 5 5 5 8 4 5 2 40 48.75

ECO MR ROOPENDRA RAO 4 5 3 1 6 11 12 4 4 50 43.75

ENGLISH 

MATHS

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY 

CLASS -XII

TEACHER'S WISE P.I.

HINDI 



RANK STUDENT'S NAME 
PERCENTAGE 

1 PRACHI SINGH 95.8

2 MASOOM MUDGAL 94.6

3 RITIKA SINGH 93

4 PRACHI 92.4

5 ANUSHKA 91

6 SURUCHI SHARMA 90.6

7 ISHIKA SINGH 90

8 YOGENDRA SINGH 89.8

9 MEGHANA JHA 88

10 NISHA 87.8

TOPPERS OF CLASS -XII



S.N. SUBJECTS RANK-1 MARKS RANK-2 MARKS RANK-3 MARKS COMPTT/REPEATERS
1 HINDI ANUSHKA 93 PRACHI, PRATIKSHA 

CHAUHAN

91 HIMANSHI SHUKLA, 

MASOOM MUDGAL, 

TEJASH JOSHI

90 SURAJ SINGH PARMAR

2 ENGLISH PRACHI SINGH, RITIKA 

SINGH 

95 HIMANSHI SHUKLA, 

SURUCHI SHARMA, 

RASHMI YADAV 

94 PRATYUSHNA SARANGI 93 ANIL SINGH, SURAJ SINGH PARMAR

3 MATHS RITIKA SINGH 97 PRACHI SINGH , SACHIN 

SENGAR,SURUCHI 

SHARMA

95 YOGENDRA SINGH 89 DEEPAK JHA, AYUSH SIGH BADUARIYA 

4 PHYSICS SURUCHI SHARMA 91 YOGENDRA SINGH 90 HIMANSHI SHUKAL 89

5 CHEMISTRY YOGENDRA SINGH, 

ISHIKA SINGH, RIYA 

KUMARI, ABHILASHA 

SINGH  

95 RAUNAK HALDKAR 93 SAKSHI MISHRA, SHIVAM 

MISHRA, HIMANSHI 

SHUKLA 

90

6 BIOLOGY MEGHANA JHA 89 RAUNAK HALDKAR, 

MUSKAN SHARMA, 

SANDIP GHOSH

88 SURUCHI SHARMA 86

7 BIOTECH NISHA 97 ABHILASHA 92 YOGENDRA SINGH 89

8 COMPUTER SCIENCE ARYAN  KUMAR 97 ISHIKA SINGH 93 SHALINI VERMA 92

9 B.ST PRACHI SINGH 97 RUBY SISODIYA, RITIKA 

SINGH 

88 TEJASH JOSHI 83 SURAJ SINGH PARMAR, 

PRIYAKUMARI,ARMAN SINGH  DEEPAK 

SINGH, KHUSHI BAGHEL, ANUJ 

BHADORIYA, KUNAL, PRASHANT 

TIWARI, GAURAV SINGH 

10 ACCOUNTANCY PRACHI SINGH 95 RITIKA SINGH 92 RUBY SISODIYA 87 MANU PARMAR, KUNAL, DEEPAK 

SINGH, SURAJ SINGH PARMAR,PRIYA 

KUMARI, PRASHANT SINGH

11 ECONOMICS

PRACHI SINGH

97 RITIKA SINGH 93 TEJASH JOSHI 91 SURAJ SINGH PARMAR, KUNAL, 

PRASHANT TIWARI, DEEPAK SINGH 

12 HISTORY ANUSHKA 97 MASOOM MUDGAL 95 PRACHI 94

13 GEOGRAPHY MASOOM MUDGAL 99 PRACHI 95 ANUSHKA 86 ANIL SINGH, ANURADHA

14 POLITICAL SCI MASOOM MUDGAL, 

PRACHI

98 ANUSHKA 95 PALAK BADAURIYA 92

15 SANSKRIT MEGHANA JHA 95

TOPPERS AND COMPTT./REPEATERS IN SUBJECTS -XII-2023


